O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2012- T2)
Date 


: 06/124/2012 (12-Over Match)
Result


: Eagles Won By 36 Runs
Toss


: Eagles Won The Toss And Elected Bat
Umpires

: O’Fallon Blizzards
Man of the Match
: Kiran
Eagles Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Kiran
	Ret hurt
	28
	
	

	2
	Srawan
	C Keeper B Prasad
	5
	
	

	3
	Amol
	B Ishwar
	20
	3
	

	4
	Ajay
	B Prasad
	8
	
	1

	5
	Krish
	C Keeper B Prasad
	3
	
	

	6
	Sudhir
	C  B Prasad
	6
	1
	

	7
	Arun
	C  B Prasad
	0
	
	

	8
	Madhukar
	Not out
	0
	
	

	9
	Srini
	
	
	
	

	10
	Madhavan
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	11
	
	

	
	Total
	12
	81
	
	


Sinners Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Ravi
	4
	
	18
	

	2
	Prasad
	4
	
	26
	5

	3
	Siva
	2
	
	23
	

	4
	Eswar
	2
	
	12
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


Sinners Innings (12 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Amar
	C Madhu B Ajay
	10
	
	

	2
	Arif
	C Kiran B Ajay
	4
	
	

	3
	Siva
	C&B Sudhir
	3
	
	

	4
	Charan
	C Kiran B Srawan
	9
	
	

	5
	Prasad
	C Madhu B Sudhir
	3
	
	

	6
	Thrilok
	C Madhu B Srawan
	0
	
	

	7
	Eswar
	Not Out
	7
	
	

	8
	Narasa
	Run out 
	2
	
	

	9
	Sumeet
	C Kiran B Ajay
	3
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Please mention all 10 players including SUPER SUB before sending scoresheet to scores@ofcl.org
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	
	
	

	
	Total
	9.4
	45
	
	


Eagles Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Ajay
	2.4
	
	13
	3

	2
	Madhu
	3
	
	16
	

	3
	Sudhir
	2
	
	8
	2

	4
	Srawan
	2
	
	7
	2

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


